
Grade	4	Vocabulary	-	Chapters	6-8
Teddy	Roosevelt,	Millie,	and	the	Elegant	Ride
Tier-2	Words	-	Grade	4
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Across Down

BRONZE

CERTIFIED

DEED

DEMANDING

DISPLAYS

DISTRACTED

ERUPTED

EXCLAIMED

GADGETS

GRANTED

ITEMS

PAUSED

RESPONDING

STRUCTURE

TRADITION

WORD	LIST:

1

5

9

10

11

13

14

15

an	alloy	consis�ng	mainly	of	copper	and	�n.

anything,	esp.	a	building,	that	has	been
constructed.

the	process	of	handing	down	a	culture's	beliefs,
customs

to	cause	to	be	seen;	show;	exhibit.

to	react,	esp.	favorably.

a	temporary	stop.

to	request	forcefully.

to	speak	suddenly	and	vehemently,	with	or	as	if
with	surprise	or	emo�on.

2

3

4

6

7

8

12

to	break	or	explode	out	of	a	restrained	or
confined	condi�on.

a	small	mechanical	or	electronic	device,	esp.	an
unusual	or	ingenious	one.

a	legal	document	that	records	an	agreement	or
transac�on,	esp.	concerning	the	ownership	of
property.

to	a�est	to	being	of	a	guaranteed	standard	of
quality.

to	divert	the	a�en�on	of.

a	separate,	par�cular	thing	among	a	group	or
list	of	things.

to	formally	transfer	or	convey.


